ELAV | THE ART OF EXTRUSION CONTROL
CABLE EXTRUSION LINES
After 40 years of experience in wire and cable manufacturing with more than 3500 installation
worldwide, Elav is proud to announce the opening of its new Mechanical Division.
Thanks to synergy with Colines SpA, leader in plastic film extrusion line manufacturing since the
’70, with four manufacturing plant covering more than 25.000 sqm, Elav is now capable of supply a
complete extrusion line for cable manufacturing with special attention to low energy consumption
and production efficiency.

out with Computer simulations and with the cooperation of the main compound manufacturers
All extruders are equipped with Infra-Red heating system to increase energy efficiency and
process reliability.
STANDARD EXTRUDERS
SPECIAL EXTRUDERS
Special alloys are applied if extruder processing involve corrosive or abrasive materials. Nitrided
steel high performance extrusion screw ensure a long service life.
Each extruder can be supplied with a multi material gravimetric dosing system (OPTIONAL) to
improve process control and material consumption, especially for co-extrusion lines.
Extruders
TYPE DIAMETER L/D RATIO kg/h LDPE kg/h HDPE kg/h PP kg/h PVC
LCE35(1) 35 25 25-32 27-35 24-30 35-50
LCE45 (1) 45 25-30 40-50 45-55 38-48 55-80
LCE60 60 25-30-32 90-120 100-135 85-115 130-190
LCE80 80 25-30-32 180-230 200-250 170-220 260-360
LCE100 100 25-30 280-340 310-380 250-320 400-550
LCE120 120 25-30 380-450 420-500 360-430 550-700
LCE160 160 25-30 550-650 620-720 520-620 800-1050
TYPE AC MOTOR HEATING POWER (400V) TEMP. CONTROL. SCREW GRAVIMETRIC DOSING
LCE35 9kW - 57Nm 6kW N.A. Opt.
LCE45 37kW-236Nm 9-12kW Opt. Opt.
LCE60 76kW - 484Nm 20-25kW Opt. Opt.
LCE80 130kW-828Nm 30-37kW Opt. Opt.
LCE100 175kW-1114Nm 40-50kW Opt. Opt.
LCE120 230kW-1464Nm 45-54kW Opt. Opt.
LCE150 319kW-2031Nm 80-90kW Opt. Opt.
TYPE DIAMETER L/D RATIO MATERIAL HEATING POWER (400V) GRAVIMETRIC DOSING
LCE35F 35 25 Fluropolymers (FEP) 10kW Opt.
LCE35F 45 32 Fluropolymers (FEP) 18kW Opt.
LCE60F 60 32 Fluropolymers (FEP) 35kW Opt.
LCE80F 80 32 Fluropolymers (FEP) 50kW Opt.
Expressly developed for Silane injection, Elav® Si-Jet is the ideal solution for cable insulation
based on liquid silane crosslinking technology.
The system is made of a highly reliable unit which offers high-level dosing accuracy and
controllability. Facilitating a safe and efficient dosing, important aspects for maintaining the

Automatic
double
400  ÷ 630 200 475 300
Automatic reel
loading/unloading
ADA1250
Automatic
double
800 ÷ 1250 400 950 2000
Automatic reel
loading/unloading
TAKE UP
Take up
Pulling elements
MODEL TYPE CAPSTAN DIAMETER MAX SPEED PULL OPTION
TCP350 Belt Capstan 350 1500 m/min
300N @
1500m/min
900N @
500m/min
Intake
load cell
TCP600 Belt Capstan 600(680) 1500 m/min
TCP800 Belt Capstan 800 (850) 1500 m/min
TCP1000 Belt Capstan 1000 1500 m/min
ZTCP800
Tension lowering
capstan for S-Z
800 500 m/min
700N @500 m/
min.
PULLING ELEMENTS
MODEL TYPE GRIPPING LENGHT SPEED RANGE PULL N OPTION
TCT400 Pulling caterpillar 400
0 – 150
150 -500
4000 - 4000
4000 – 1200
Load cell
TCT800 Pulling caterpillar 800
0-125
125-400
8000-8000
8000-2500
TCT1200 Pulling caterpillar 1200
0-60
60-200
11500-11500
11500-3500
TCT2000 Pulling caterpillar 2000
0-30
30-100
19000-19000
19000-6000
ZTCT1000
Torsion Block
Caterpillar for S-Z
1000 500 1000
MODEL TYPE
PULLEY DIAME-
TER
MAX SPEED ACTUATOR OPTION
ACH300M Horizontal accumulator 300 50-100-150 AC Motor Load cell
ACH600M Horizontal accumulator 600 50-100-150 AC Motor Load cell
ACH800M Horizontal accumulator 800 50-100-150 AC Motor Load cell
ACH1000M Horizontal accumulator 1000 50-100 AC Motor Load cell
 ACH300P Horizontal accumulator 300 4-6 Pneumatic
ACV300M Vertical accumulator 300 From 25 to 80 m AC Motor
ACV600M Vertical accumulator 600 From 25 to 80 m AC Motor
ACCUMULATORS
MODEL TYPE PULLEY DIAMETER SPEED M/MIN ACTUATOR OPTION
DNCV100 Vertical Dancer 100
1200-2400 Pneumatic Load cellDNCV200 Vertical Dancer 200
DNCV300 Vertical Dancer 300
DNCO60 Oscillation dancer 60
1200-2400 Pneumatic Load cell
DNCO100 Oscillation dancer 100
DNCO200 Oscillation dancer 200
DNCO300 Oscillation dancer 300
DANCERS
Accumulator and dancer
The Power of Sinergy
Novara FactoryAzzate Factory Marano Ticino Factory Bastia Umbra FactoryCameri Factory